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2012 Day of the Dead Series Day 4 Results - Half Marathon

First Name
Lori
Mildred
Tanya
Keith

Mary Ann
Thomas

Last Name
Christ
Aponte-Soto
Lomac
Collingwood
Harris

Riggs

City
Albuquerque
Lorain
Lakewood
Tukwila

Las Cruces
Wilcox

State

NM
OH
OH
WA
NM
AZ

Time
4:32:06
3:59:03
3:49:32
3:27:45
3:27:55
1:39:23
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